
Race Class
1 250 Beg

250 Nov
2 250 Int

250 Pro
3 65 Beg

65 Nov
4 50 Beg

50 4-6
50 7-8

5 Vet Beg 
Vet Nov
Vet Int
Senior 50 Plus

6 SchoolBoy
CollegeBoy

7 450 Pro
8 Women

Vet Women
9 85 Beg

85 Nov
10 450 Int

450 Open
2 stroke

11 85 Open
12 65 Open
13 Open Pro

250 Open
14 Supermini
15 450 Beg

450 Nov



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Abrew Mark 906 1 1 1
Gnutzman Tyler 181 2 2 2

Rodriguez Nate 226 5 3 3 Race Series
Rund Max 79 8 4 4 2016 Summer Challenge
Shultze Zach 19 6 8 5

Shepard Bailey 69 10 5 6 Round
Kelley Anthony 341 9 6 7 Round 1
Martin Ryan 422 3 12 8
O'Reilly Derek 251 7 9 9

Briggs Cole 127 4 13 10 Race
Jacobs Kaitlyn 293 11 7 11 250 Beginner
Vierra Brandon 595 14 10 12
Arnold James 240 13 11 13
Adams Chris 109 12 14 14
Schweitzer Vincent 923 15 16 15

Hlebo Jennifer 205 DNS 15 16

Race #1 



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Ide Justin 711 1 1 1
Lanford Angelo 707 3 2 2

Rodriguez Anthony 926 2 3 3 Race Series
DeMoss Dean 85 4 4 4 2016 Summer Challenge
Christensen Kevin 25 5 6 5

Bennett Cody 56 7 5 6 Round
Durocrer Jake 453 8 7 7 Round 1
Fuesz Vincent 7 6 9 8
Soares Brock 551 11 8 9

Webster Aiden 18 10 10 10 Race
Evans Christopher 527 12 11 11 250 Novice
Ramlew Tyson 254 9 14 12
Davis Jason 226 15 12 13
Ellars Buzz 133 14 13 14
Stoneham Ryan 61 13 DNS 15
Compher Dylan 162 16 DNS 16

Race # 1



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Oliveira Dante 356 1 1 1
Hammond Bryce 553 2 2 2

Cork Matthew 600 3 3 3 Race Series
Siebenthall Shane 217S 4 DNS 4 2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race
250 Intermediate

Race #2



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Raisbeck Trevor 179 1 1 1
Bonita Justin 451 2 2 2

Marden Matt 188 3 3 3 Race Series
Roberts Brandon 615 4 4 4 2016 Summer Challenge
Baker JT 512 5 5 5

Florez Hayden 239 6 6 6 Round
Hardy Clay 238 7 DNS 7 Round 1
Bullard Josh 20 DNS DNS 8

Race
250 Pro

Race #2



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Stewart Dalton 704 1 1 1
Horzen Cooper 405 2 2 2
McGill Raquel 138 4 3 3 Race Series
Sawyer Jacob 310 5 4 4 2016 Summer Challenge
Jimenez Jacob 14 3 7 5
Wicks Grant 127 6 5 6 Round
Wicks Renner 215 7 6 7 Round 1
Estupinan Manuel 214 8 DNS 8
Garcia Erik 161T DNS DNS 9

Race
65 Beginner

Race 3



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Bork Alex 916 1 1 1
Garrahan Ian 4 2 2 2
Asencio Angel 444 DNS DNS 3 Race Series

2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race
65 Beginner

Race 3



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall Race
D'Arrigo Ryder 22 2 2 1 50 Beginner
Ortiz Kenyon 221 1 3 2
McGrath Mike 934 3 4 3 Race Series
Chamblee Dominic 31 5 5 4 2016 Summer Challenge
Chamblee Tucker 32 6 6 5
Unknown Rider 161T DNS 1 6 Round
Estupinan Jacob 213 4 DNS 7 Round 1
Ortiz Liam 122 DNS DNS 8

Race 4 



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall Sum Race
Jimenez Christian 2 1 1 1 2 50 Beginner
Lara Dustin 214 2 2 2 4

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 4 



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Horzen Cooper 405 1 2 1 Race
Samaniego Xavier 197 3 1 2 50 7-8
Jimenez Jacob 14 2 3 3

Sawyer Jacob 310 DNS 4 Race Series
Garcia Erik 161T DNS 5 2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race
50 7 8 Open

Race 4



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Herman Paul 68 1 2 1
Tabay Bobby 36 3 2 2 Race
Douglas Phil 318 2 3 3 Senior 50+

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 5



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Somogn Dusty 87 1 1 1
Whitmire Tadd 579 2 3 2 Race
O'Sullivan Ryan 170 4 2 3 Vet Intermediate
Rebentisch Del 8 3 4 4

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 5



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Snyder Daniel 871 1 1 1
Wilkerson Paul 724 2 2 2 Race
Jay Ben 72B 3 3 3 Vet Novice
Bahr Paul 392 4 4 4

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 5



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Silva Assis Marcos 800 2 1 1
Davis Jason 226 1 2 2 Race
Noland Lamar 748 3 3 3 Vet Beginner
Meikel Nate 703 4 4 4

Maxiz Ron 106 5 5 5 Race Series
Aragon Emiliano 215 6 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Clayton John 73 7 7 7

Round
Round 1

Race 5



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall Sum
Barnhart Aaron 812 1 1 1 2

Race
CollegeBoy

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Lanford Angelo 707 1 3 1

Martin Sam 128 3 2 2 Race
Cork Matthew 600 2 4 3 SchoolBoy
Hammond Bryce 553 6 1 4

Webster Aiden 18 4 6 5 Race Series
Rider  Unknown 25 7 5 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Shenoy Chris 311 5 7 7

Kelley Anthony 341 9 8 8 Round
Rund Max 79 8 9 9 Round 1
Christensen Kevin 65 DNS DNS 10
Test User 998 DNS DNS 11
Compher Dylan 162 DNS DNS 12

Race 6



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Raisbeck Trevor 179 1 1 1

Joy Preston 523 2 2 2 Race
Bullard Josh 20 3 5 3 450 Pro
Bonita Justin 451 5 4 4

Marden Matt 188 4 6 5 Race Series
Jukevsch Billy 180 8 3 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Roberts Brandon 615 6 7 7

Thomas Drew 917 7 8 8 Round
Round 1

Race 7



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Oliveira Sophia 914 1 1 1

Jacobs Kaitlyn 293 2 2 2 Race
Alvarez Kylie 60 3 4 3 Women
Floris Carli 447 6 3 4

Silvestri Ava 199 5 5 5 Race Series
Nielsen Desiree 205 4 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Feldman Courtney 114 7 7 7

Bahr Elizabeth 192 9 8 8 Round
Lee Chelsea 213 8 DNF 9 Round 1

Race 8



Last Name First Name Race NumberMoto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Hlebo Jennifer 205 2 1 1
Jay Dee 67 1 2 2 Race
Whitmire Kristen 429 3 3 3 Vet Women

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 8



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Donato Robbie 520 1 1 1

Alvarez Kylie 60 2 4 2 Race
Evans Matthew 102 5 2 3 85 Beginner
Briggs Josh 135 4 3 4

Heywood Shane 231 3 9 5 Race Series
Lennen Mitchell 4k 6 5 6 2016 Summer Challenge
McNabb Colten 325 8 6 7

Donato Reed 175 9 7 8 Round
?? Xander 16 7 10 9 Round 1
Horzen Emily 3 10 8 10
Bahr Elizabeth 192 11 DNS 11
Lee Chelsea 213 DNS DNS 12
Mills Lucas 630 DNS DNS 13

Race 9



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Pollini Francisco 216 1 1 1
Bork Alex 916 3 2 2 Race
Pattullo Braden 151 2 3 3 85 Novice
Mattoch Wyatt 28 6 4 4
Pulliam Luke 268 4 6 5 Race Series
Silvestri Ava 199 5 5 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Morden Gavin 4h 7 7 7

Round
Round 1

Race 9



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Hammond Bryce 553 1 1 1

Cork Matthew 600 2 2 2 Race
Webster Aiden 18 3 3 3 2 Stroke
Maxvill Joey 3 5 4 4

Siebenthall Shane 217S 4 DNS 5 Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 10



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Oliveira Dante 356 1 1 1

Somogn Dusty 87 2 2 2 Race
Barnhart Aaron 812 3 3 3 450 Intermediate
Reyes James 831 4 4 4

Baker Ty 577 5 5 5 Race Series
Douglas Phil 318 6 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 10



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
O'Sullivan Ryan 170 1 1 1

Stoneham Colby 151 3 2 2 Race
Koenig Matt 805 2 3 3 450 Open

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Round 1

Race 10 



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Ray Brandon 19 1 1 1

Francisco Polini 216 2 2 2 Race
Pattullo Braden 151 3 3 3 85 Open
Donato Robbie 520 4 4 4

Mattoch Wyatt 28 6 5 5 Race Series
Pulliam Luke 268 7 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Alvarez Kylie 60 8 7 7

Donato Reed 175 9 8 8 Round
McNabb Colten 325 10 9 9 Round 1
?? Xander 16 11 10 10
Heywood Shane 231 5 DNS 11
Silvestri Ava 199 DNS DNS 12
Mills Lucas 630 DNS DNS 13

Race 11



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Bork Alex 916 1 1 1

Rider1 Unknown1 4 3 2 2 Race
Stewart Dalton 704 2 3 3 65 Open
Rider2 Unknown2 405 4 4 4

Sawyer Jacob 310 5 5 5 Race Series
Garcia Erik 161T 6 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Wicks Grant 127 7 7 7

Round
Round 1

Race 12



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Joy Preston 523 1 2 1

Jukevsch Billy 180 2 3 2 Race
Raisbeck Trevor 179 5 1 3 Open Pro
Unknown1 Rider1 20 3 4 4

Thomas Drew 917 7 5 5 Race Series
Baker Ty 577 8 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Unknown2 Rider2 451 4 DNS 7

Baker JT 512 6 DNS 8 Round
Round 1

Race 13



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Hammond Bryce 553 1 1 1

Bennett Cody 56 2 DNS 2 Race
Stoneham Ryan 61 3 DNS 3 250 Open

Race Series
2016 Summer Challenge

Round
Race 13 Round 1



Last Name First Name Race NumberMoto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Martin Sam 128 1 1 1
Brandon Ray 3 2 2 2 Race
Shenoy Chris 311 3 3 3 Supermini
Mattoch Wyatt 28 DNS 4
Silvestri Ava 199 DNS 5 Race Series

2016 Summer Challenge
Race
SuperMini Round

Round 1

Race 14



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Tuma Craig 109 3 1 1

Abrew Mark 906 1 3 2 Race
Silva Assis Marcos 800 2 4 3 450 Beginner
Maxvill Joey 3 5 2 4

Gorrill Austin 120 7 5 5 Race Series
Jacobs Kaitlyn 293 6 8 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Anderson Soren 63 10 7 7

Arnold James 240 8 9 8 Round
Noland Lamar 748 12 6 9 Round 1
Vierra Brandon 595 9 10 10
Ellars Buzz 133 4 DNF 11
Shepard Bailey 69 11 DNS 12

Race 15



Last Name First Name Race Number Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall
Ide Justin 711 1 1 1

DeMoss Dean 85 2 3 2 Race
Soares Brock 551 4 2 3 450 Novice
Durocrer Jake 453 3 4 4

Rebentisch Del 8 6 5 5 Race Series
Fuesz Vincent 7 9 6 6 2016 Summer Challenge
Evans Christopher 527 8 8 7

Clark Daniel 390 7 9 8 Round
Snyder Daniel 871 5 DNS 9 Round 1
Koenig Matt 805 DNS 7 10
Stoneham Colby 151 10 DNS 11

Race # 15


